
7/1/17 TO 6/30/18 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S135CA-00700 R274081

023.74

MORTGAGE CODE:    LTS-ZFN

                   
                  
              

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-TIGARD
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-TIGARD-DOT
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-CITY OF TIGARD-AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2017-18 TAX (Before Discount)

161.64161.64

87.9287.92

2,847.552,847.55

575.03575.03

$3,672.14$3,672.14

1,284.791,284.79

55.2055.20

40.0840.08

871.57871.57

1,436.081,436.08

0.000.00

46.6346.63

51.4151.41

55.2055.20

258.76258.76

368.02368.02

44.5644.56

$4,512.30$4,512.30

1,021.311,021.31

58.8358.83

40.2540.25

205.52205.52

124.32124.32

185.27185.27

$1,635.50$1,635.50
$9,819.94$9,819.94

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

315,070 315,070

481,430 481,430

796,500 796,500

558,290 558,290

346,570 346,570

543,220 543,220

889,790 889,790

575,030 575,030

$9,377.17$9,377.17 $9,819.94$9,819.94

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $9,525.34$9,525.34

11/15/17
11/15/17
11/15/17

294.60
130.93

NONE

$9,525.34
$6,415.70
$3,273.32

R274081

                   
                  
              

ACRES .77, CODE SPLIT

SITUS: 11225 SW GREENBURG RD,




